USA 800-435-0786 Fax: 800-451-2632
 815-397-7070 Fax: 815-397-1865
Canada 800-435-0786 Fax: 800-524-2853
International +1-815-397-7070 Fax: +1-815-397-9247
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2005 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
www.greenlee.com   MA-4726  10/05
Ordering Information
 Self-Feeding Spade Bits
 CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
  34AR-6 03710 BIT, SPADE-SF (6PC-POP) 1
 34A-3/8 03711 BIT, SPADE-SF (3/8-POP) 1
 34A-1/2 03712 BIT, SPADE-SF (1/2-POP) 1
 34A-5/8 03713 BIT, SPADE-SF (5/8-POP) 1
 34A-3/4 03714 BIT, SPADE-SF (3/4-POP) 1
 34A-7/8 03715 BIT, SPADE-SF (7/8-POP) 1
 34A-1 03716 BIT, SPADE-SF (1”-6PAK) 1
 Standard Spade Bits
 CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
 33AR-6 20364 SPADE BIT SET (33AR-6) 1
 33A-1/4 20344 SPADE BIT (1/4) (33A) 1
 33A-3/8 20346 SPADE BIT (3/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1/2 20348 SPADE BIT (1/2) (33A) 1
 33A-5/8 20350 SPADE BIT (5/8) (33A) 1
 33A-3/4 20352 SPADE BIT (3/4) (33A) 1
 33A-7/8 20354 SPADE BIT (7/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1 20357 SPADE BIT (1) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/8 20358 SPADE BIT (1-1/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/4 20359 SPADE BIT (1-1/4) (33A) 1
 33A-1-3/8 20360 SPADE BIT (1-3/8) (33A) 1
 33A-1-1/2 20361 SPADE BIT (1-1/2) (33A) 1
 33L-1/4 31535 SPADE BIT, LONG (1/4) (33L) 1
 33L-3/8 31536 SPADE BIT, LONG (3/8) (33L) 1
 33L-1/2 31537 SPADE BIT, LONG (1/2) (33L) 1
 33L-5/8 31539 SPADE BIT, LONG (5/8) (33L) 1
 33L-3/4 31540 SPADE BIT, LONG (3/4) (33L) 1
 33L-7/8 31541 SPADE BIT, LONG (7/8) (33L) 1
 33L-1 31542 SPADE BIT, LONG (1) (33L) 1
 33L-1-1/8 31543 SPADEBIT, LONG (1-1/8) (33L) 1
 33L-1-1/4 31544 BIT, SPADE-LONG (1-1/4) (33L) 1
 33L-1-1/2 31545 SPADE BIT, LONG (1-1/2) (33L) 1
 Length of Bits
 33A Spade Bits 6-1/4” (159 mm)
 33L Spade Bits 16” (406 mm)
 34A Spade Bits 6” (152 mm)
Innovative
self-feeding design requires less effort
and reduces vibration.
1/4” Quick Change
hex shank.
Unique Tapered
design allows existing hole enlargement.
Introducing Greenlee’s
All New Spade Bits
.375” .5” .625” .75” .875” 1”
Available individually or in a kit including
6 Self-Feeding Spade Bits (sizes 3/8” – 1”)
and a FREE quick change adapter  packaged
in a durable plastic case.